Advent wreath made from round
beecn sticks

Instructions No. 2647
Difficulty: Challenging 47 <”<”

Working time: 10 Hours

An Advent wreath is a must during the Advent season. These are becoming more and more different,
whether with fir trees, dried flowers or, in this case, round beech sticks. Create a modern Advent wreath with
the help of these instructions.

This is how the Advent wreath is created:
First, saw the round beech sticks into pieces approx. 4 to 9 cm long. Then sand the ends round.
Next, glue the sticks together with Ponal to form a circle. You can use metal rings in different sizes as aids.

Allow everything to dry thoroughly. Then you can put the candle holders into the wreath. You can fix them
with hot glue for a better hold.

Finally, write on the eucalyptus leaves with the Posca marker. Wrap the sisal cord around the bottom edge of
the candle and insert the labelled eucalyptus leaf into each one. As a final touch, you can stick individual



stems of Lagurus into the wreath.

IMPORTANT: NEVER leave candles burning unattended!

Must Have

Craft pack wood "Round bars"

©29,99 €

Iltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart

Beech round bar, @ 3 mm

©0,99 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/craft-pack-wood-round-bars-a348875/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/craft-pack-wood-round-bars-a348875/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/craft-pack-wood-round-bars-a348875/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/beech-round-bar-a300273/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/beech-round-bar-a300273/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/beech-round-bar-a28563/

Article number

661607

660488

661614

660471

13432

517003

110488

21237

18443

13459

13457

460156

567725-08

16079

25423

Article name

Beech round bar@ 25 mm

Beech round bar@ 20 mm

Beech round bar@ 15 mm

Beech round bar@ 10 mm

DREMEL Moto-Saw (MS20-1/5), 5 piece accessories
Sandpaper, set of 6

Ponal express wood glue, 120 g

Pillar candle "Pure Natural Wax", @ 6 x 13 cmNatural
(leider ausverkauft)

Kandelaar"Classic-Big" with PlugsBlack
eucalyptus

Lagurus

VBS Sisal cord, 3 mm

POSCA Marker PC-TMCWhite

Metal ring "Circle", 10 - 30 cm, Set of 5, Black

Craft pack wood "Round bars"

Qty



