Advent wreath made from round beech sticks

Instructions No. 2647

Difficulty: Challenging

Working time: 10 Hours

An Advent wreath is a must during the Advent season. These are becoming more and more different, whether with fir trees, dried flowers or, in this case, round beech sticks. Create a modern Advent wreath with the help of these instructions.



This is how the Advent wreath is created:

First, saw the round beech sticks into pieces approx. 4 to 9 cm long. Then sand the ends round.

Next, glue the sticks together with Ponal to form a circle. You can use metal rings in different sizes as aids. Allow everything to dry thoroughly. Then you can put the candle holders into the wreath. You can fix them with hot glue for a better hold.

Finally, write on the eucalyptus leaves with the Posca marker. Wrap the sisal cord around the bottom edge of the candle and insert the labelled eucalyptus leaf into each one. As a final touch, you can stick individual

stems of Lagurus into the wreath.

IMPORTANT: NEVER leave candles burning unattended!

Must Have

	Craft pack wood "Round bars"	
Region of the second seco	● 29,99 €	
	Item details	
	Quantity: - 1 + Add to shopping cart	
Pooler A	ourt	



Article number	Article name	Qty
661607	Beech round barØ 25 mm	4
660488	Beech round barØ 20 mm	4
661614	Beech round barØ 15 mm	4
660471	Beech round barØ 10 mm	4
13432	DREMEL Moto-Saw (MS20-1/5), 5 piece accessories	1
517003	Sandpaper, set of 6	1
110488	Ponal express wood glue, 120 g	1
21237	Pillar candle "Pure Natural Wax", Ø 6 x 13 cmNatural (leider ausverkauft)	1
18443	Kandelaar"Classic-Big" with PlugsBlack	1
13459	eucalyptus	1
13457	Lagurus	1
460156	VBS Sisal cord, 3 mm	1
567725-08	POSCA Marker PC-1MCWhite	1
16079	Metal ring "Circle", 10 - 30 cm, Set of 5, Black	1
25423	Craft pack wood "Round bars"	1